Page 1/7
VN4-L GEN 2 • Rev. 2023-6-20
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
VN4-L GEN 2
4' LED VAPOR TIGHT
Specification Grade Multi-Purpose Luminaire
Optional Emergency Remote

   For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.
VN4-L GEN 2
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
LINK TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Tested hours
LM-80
(hrs)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
S1B 27
120-277
347
3 652 135 3 773 139 3 860 142 3 922 145
80+ >54 000 9 000
0.94 13
S2B 37 4 718 127 4 874 132 4 987 135 5 068 137 0.92 15
S3B 50 6 574 133 6 791 137 6 948 140 7 060 142 0.92 9
S4B 62 8 286 133 8 560 138 8 759 141 8 900 143 0.97 10
S5B 93 12 190 130 12 590 135 12 880 138 13 090 140 0.98 7
Lumen
package
LINK
Watts
(W)
LINK
Watts
(W)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
Lumen output
(lm)
Lumen output
(lm)
Lumen output
(lm)
Lumen output
(lm)
LS1B 31
11
1 270 1 312 1 342 1 364
LS2B 40
LS3B 60
1 179 1 218 1 246 1 266
LS4B 79
LS5B 93 1 258 1 300 1 330 1 351
Page 3/7